
TOWN OF SALEM 
RECREATION COMMISSION 

 
 

LOCATION 
Salem Town Hall 

270 Hartford Road 
Salem, CT 06420 

Conference Room 1 
 

 

MEETING DATES 2023 
Meeting Date Time      
Monday, January 23*  7:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 27* 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, March 20 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, April 17 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 15 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 26* 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, July 17 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, August 21 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, September 18 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 16 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 20 8:00 p.m. 
Monday, December 15 7:00 p.m. 

 
 

* Meeting will be held on the fourth Monday, due to the following holidays: 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (January 16) 
Presidents’ Day (February 20) 
Juneteenth (June 19) 


